First Name
Susan
Martha
David
Gregory
Stephen
Ronald
Janice
Edward
TERRENCE
James
Ann
Joanna
Yvette
Doris
Robert
Margaret
Marilyn
David
Jean
Madeleine
Lorraine
Signe
Karen
Karen
Bernard
Charlotte
Ruth
Richard
Ronald
Jeannette
Oscar
Guy
Janice

Last Name
Conway
Elliott
Townley
Bentz
Howlett
Roy
Blattenberger
Parsons
KENNEY
Larson
Begin
Gareri
Grandmaison
Ouellette
Bongers
Lavoie
Mayo
Wilson
Boudreau
LaFlamme
Hurley
McQuate
Miller
Toner
Cote
Murphy
Mollica
Lancey
Johnson
Lavallee
Serard
Paquette
Plimpton

Highest Ri Branch of City

SP4
LI2
MSGT
SA
ADJ3

A10
SGT

FA

SP4

SSGT

hm3

SP4
A2C

MSG
SN

USA
USN
USAF
USN
USN

USAF
USAF

USCG

USA

USAF

USN

USA
USAF

USA
USN

Manchester
Portsmouth
Manchester
Framingham
Mt. Holly
Otto
Windham
Belmont
NASHUA
Amesbury
Manchester
Weare
Manchester
Hooksett
Arden
Hillsborough
Gilmanton
center Conway
Lochmere
Henniker
Bedford
Manchester
Allenstown
S Acworth
Nashua
Merrimack
Concord
Keene
Salem
Manchester
Concord
Manchester
Concord

November 2024

State
NH
NH
NH
MA
VT
NC
NH
NH
NH
MA
NH
NH
NH
NH
NC
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH

Date of Interment Section

11/1/2024
11/1/2024
11/1/2024
11/1/2024
11/1/2024
11/1/2024
11/4/2024
11/4/2024
11/4/2024
11/5/2024
11/6/2024
11/6/2024
11/6/2024
11/6/2024
11/6/2024
11/7/2024
11/7/2024
11/7/2024
11/8/2024
11/8/2024
11/8/2024
11/8/2024
11/8/2024
11/8/2024
11/8/2024
11/8/2024
11/12/2024
11/12/2024
11/12/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024

47
44
47
47
47
47
45
A12L
Al2L
45
H18L
44
45
45
47

Al2L
45
a7
D4L
1P
BOL
A10L
45
Al2L
44

47
45
10
47
BOL
A2L

Row Site #
422
508
421
423
424
425
634
14
13
635

158
398
636
426
292
16
637
440
43
1338
16
10
490
15
116
350
427
638
242
428



First Name
Beth
James
Arlene
John
Rosa
Albert
Stanley
Kevin
David
Everett
Thomas
Ralph
David
Linda
William
James
James
Ronald
Roxanne
Claire
Ann
Warren
James
Marcia
Floyd
Richard
Shawn
Edward
Judith
Gendron
Jeanne
Richard
Carl

Last Name
Cailler
Creech
Creech
Gothreau
Campos
Mandeville
Semco
Weston
Kempf
Barton
Moquin
Henault
Addison
Addison
Mann
Cook
Parker
Butler
Baker
Potvin
Hardy-Mulcahy
Andrew
Doucet
Leven
Hafner
Leven
O'Neil
Marston
Johnson
Marchand
Marchand
Williams
DeProspo

Highest Ri Branch of City

FN USN
PFC/TSGT

PV2 USA
SN USN
SGT USAF
SGT USAF
CPL USA
PFC USA
SP5 USA
PFC USA
HM3 USN
PFC USA
SP3 USA
CPL usmcC
CPL uUsMcC
SFC USA
SGT USAF

LCPL usmcC

PO2 USN
SGT uUsmcC
SN USN
RM3 USN
SSGT USAF
USAF

Raymond
Merrimack
Merrimack
Berlin
Litchfield
Manchester
Wolfeboro
Belmont
Apache Junction
Somersworth
Manchester
Merrimack
Salisbury
Salisbury
Franklin
Jaffrey

Bow

Parrish
Londonderry
Pelham
Stratford
Concord
Manchester
Rotonda West
Goffstown
Rotonda West
Weare
Manchester
Freedom
Lochmere
Lochmere
Hollis
GILFORD

November 2024

State
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
AZ
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
FL
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
FL
NH
FL
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH

Date of Interment Section

11/13/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/15/2024
11/15/2024
11/15/2024
11/15/2024
11/15/2024
11/15/2024
11/15/2024
11/15/2024
11/18/2024
11/18/2024
11/18/2024
11/18/2024
11/18/2024
11/19/2024
11/19/2024
11/19/2024
11/19/2024
11/19/2024
11/20/2024
11/20/2024
11/20/2024
11/20/2024
11/20/2024
11/20/2024

Cc2
47
47
11

5
BOL
BOL
BOL
45
Al12R
Al12R
Al12R
Al12R
A12R
Al12R
A12R
45
Al12R
DI1R
A2R
47
45
47
47
47
47
47
Al12L

47
47
45
Al12R

Row Site #
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39
429
429
6
465
11
12
10
639
30
26
28
32
31
27
29
640
25
7
31
431
641
4.5
432
434
432
433
24
504
436
436
642
23



First Name
Rita
Clifford
Lawrence
Janice
George
Robert
Robert
Dana
Donald
Derik
Priscilla
Robert
Ruth
Carol
John
Joseph
Remi
Eugene
Paul
John
Barbara
Jacqueline
William
Carol

Last Name
DeProspo
Simonds
Rabbitt
Conroy
Frigard
Clark
Johnson
Thornton
Ebbett
Bardsley
Bureau
McNamara
Simard
Smith
Hourihan
Camara
Lisee
Parker
Ouellette
Card
Severance
Miller
Balam
Melanson

Highest Ri Branch of City

PFC
PV1
CPT
LT
LCPL
2LT
AlC

PFC

YN2

CAPT
SP4
SP4
A1C
AO3
LTC
A2C

SGT
PN3

USA
USA
USA
USA
uUsMC
USA
USAF
USA
USAR

USN

USAF
USA
USA
USAF
USN
USAF
USAF

USAF
USN

Gilford
Epsom
Mason
Hooksett
Land O Lakes
Belmont
Lancaster
Webster
Chester
Warner
Hooksett
Tilton
Fairview
Portsmouth
Rochester
Milton
Weare
Dover
Nashua
Nashua
Milford
Londonderry
Milford
Hampstead

November 2024

State
NH
NH
NH
NH
FL
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
TX
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH

Date of Interment Section

11/20/2024
11/21/2024
11/21/2024
11/22/2024
11/22/2024
11/22/2024
11/22/2024
11/22/2024
11/22/2024
11/22/2024
11/25/2024
11/25/2024
11/25/2024
11/25/2024
11/25/2024
11/26/2024
11/26/2024
11/26/2024
11/26/2024
11/27/2024
11/27/2024
11/27/2024
11/27/2024
11/27/2024

A12L
A12R
47
48
44
A6L
B6R
A12L
A12R
48
47
45
44
47
BIL
45
BOL

a7
47
A5R
48
Al12R
45

Row Site #
23
22
437
65
706

21
66
401
692
266
438
13
337
14
544
402
403
13
64
20
691
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